MH GoPower Company Limited                    – 1 –                                      Rev. 1.0 (02-12-2019)
Photovoltaic Power Converter
YCH-H003
Datasheet
Key Features:
 High efficiency Si-based MIH® VMJ PV cells
 Optimized for 915nm through 980nm laser sources
 Low cost, high reliability laser diode wavelengths

* PPC and heatsink held in free space, with no active airflow over the heatsink fins or PPC
MH GoPower Company Limited                    – 5 –                                      Rev. 1.0 (02-12-2019)
Ordering information
 Part no.
Connector
type
Heat dissipation
module
Weight
(g)
1 YCH-H003-15-FC FC N/A 45
2 YCH-H003-15-SM SMA N/A 45
3 YCH-H003-15-FC-A FC heatsink 75
4 YCH-H003-15-SM-A SMA heatsink 75
3 YCH-H003-15-FC-P FC heat pipe 425
4 YCH-H003-15-SM-P SMA heat pipe 425
YCH-H003 Mechanical Dimensions
              FC Connector
 MH GoPower Company Limited
TEL: +886-7-6955900 / FAX: +886-7-6955950
info@mhgopower.com / www.mhgopower.com